VRLA GEL BATTERY
POWERFUL AND STABLE PERFORMANCE FOR DEEP CYCLE APPLICATIONS.
The LPCG Series gel batteries are specially designed for deep
cyclic use. They can be discharged and charged repeatedly and
intensively. These gel batteries are completely sealed and therefore
100% maintenance free and leak-proof. These batteries have a low
self-discharge. The powerful and stable gel batteries offer a long

M8 [0.315]
7
[0
.2
76
]
M6 [0.236]
Ф16 [0.63]
6
[0
.2
36
]
T5 T11T6
LPCG12-31 NSA LPCG12-31 T5 12 30 195 130 164 180 T5
LPCG12-38 NSA LPCG12-38 T6 12 38 197 165 170 170 T6
LPCG12-50 NSA LPCG12-50 T6 12 55 229 138 205 211 T6
LPCG12-60S NSA LPCG12-60S T6 12 60 260 168 173 179 T6
LPCG12-70H NSA LPCG12-70H T6 12 70 260 168 208 214 T6
LPCG12-85 NSA LPCG12-85 T6 12 90 306 168 208 214 T6
LPCG12-100 NSA LPCG12-100 T11 12 100 330 173 212 218 T11
LPCG12-125 NSA LPCG12-125 T11 12 130 345 172 274 280 T11
LPCG12-140 NSA LPCG12-140 T11 12 140 483 170 239 239 T11
LPCG12-200 NSA LPCG12-200 T11 12 200 522 240 218 224 T11
Model Article number
Voltage
(V)
Capacity